
Lutterworth Rotary.  Club Programme July 2020 to June 2021. 

Date Day      Speaker Finder           G & T

29-Jun Monday Club Assembley & Change Over SH to DA

NEW YEAR 

06-Jul Monday Mary Stannard Rose Chapman

09-Jul Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

13-Jul Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

20-Jul Monday David Haynes Sally Hollis

27-Jul Monday. Brenda Burton Wycliffe to join us Mark Thompson

03-Aug Monday John Turner Sally Parkinson

10-Aug Monday Sue Postlewaite Graham Johnson

13-Aug Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

17-Aug Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

24-Aug Monday John Roberson Steve Tallis

31-Aug Monday Bank Holiday No Meeting

07-Sep Monday Steve Tallis John Turner

10-Sep Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

14-Sep Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

21-Sep Monday Ted Wilson Sue Sharpe

28-Sep Monday Bridget Hunt Brenda Burton

05-Oct Monday David Toone Sally Parkinson

08-Oct Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

12-Oct Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

19-Oct Monday Roger Rose John Wells

26-Oct Monday Mark Thompson Elaine Turner

02-Nov Monday David Walton John Roberson

09-Nov Monday DISTRICT GOVENOR, Peter Berry Bernard Johnson

12-Nov Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

16-Nov Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

23-Nov Monday Sally Parkinson Steve Tallis

30-Nov Monday Mike Toone Roger Rose

07-Dec Monday Christmas party 7 for 7.30 Lutterworth Golf Club + guests

14-Dec Monday Xmas Lunch Plus Guests

21-Dec Monday Xmas Holidays No meetings

28-Dec Monday Xmas Holidays No meetings

04-Jan Monday Tony Kingston Bridget Hunt

11-Jan Monday Anne Baker Graham Johnson

14-Jan Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

18-Jan Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

25-Jan Monday. PM  meeting with Wycliffe 7-7.30 

01-Feb Monday Rose Chapman John Wilson

08-Feb Monday Val Cooper David Toone

11-Feb Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

15-Feb Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

22-Feb Monday Elaine Turner Peter Osborn

01-Mar Monday John Howell Sue Postlewaite

08-Mar Monday Graham Johnson Rose Chapman

11-Mar Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

15-Mar Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

22-Mar Monday David Ayres Martin Illiffe



29-Mar Monday David Wooliscroft Val Cooper

05-Apr Monday Bank Holiday No meeting

08-Apr Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

12-Apr Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

19-Apr Monday Peter Osborn Anne Baker

26-Apr Monday Martin Illiffe John Howell

03-May Monday Bank Holiday No meeting

10-May Monday Sue Sharpe Tony Kingston

13-May Thursday COUNCIL 7.30pm

17-May Monday BUSINESS MEETING & AGM

24-May Monday John Wilson Philip Duncan

31-May Monday Bernard Johnson Mary Stannard

07-Jun Monday Richard Stannard David Wooliscroft

10-Jun Thursday COUNCIL

14-Jun Monday BUSINESS MEETING Grace DA

21-Jun Monday Mike Toone Ted Wilson

29-Jun Monday

Club Assembley and Presidents 

Change Over DA to VC


